
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Morozov Nikolay V.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 13 Nov 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Comparative Law in the Public Sphere  M17-702  K-109
Wed, 06 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Law  B15-501, B15-502, B15-503, B15-506, B15-701, B15-702,

B15-901  401
Fri, 08 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Principles of Law  S17-512  407
Fri, 08 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Law  B17-701  407
Fri, 08 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Principles of Law  S17-502, S17-503  407
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of Law  S17-701, S17-702  K-302
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Constitutional Law  S16-704  K-211
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Family Law  S16-704  K-211
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Opposition to Financing of Terrorism and Extremism  S13-507, S13-701  V-411
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Opposition to Financing of Terrorism and Extremism  S13-702  K-805
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Opposition to Financing of Terrorism and Extremism  S13-703, S13-711  K-208
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Constitutional Law  S16-704  K-310
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Law  S17-702  K-210
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Law  S17-701  K-306


